NACELLE - STARTING - AIR SUPPLY DUCT- ALIGNMENT MARK - ALTERATION OF  - CATEGORY CODE 4
- MOD.NAC-80-0006
1. Planning Information
A. Effectivity
(1) Airplane: Airbus A320
(2) Nacelle: V2500-A1Nacelles
(a) Engine Buildup Units
The intent of this Service Bulletin was incorporated at the

D. These materials are to be procured by the Operator or obtained from his stock.
Vendor
Part Number Keyword Qty Source Code
Methyl Isobutyl Solvent AN Commercially Available ---
Ketone (MIBK)
Masking Tape AN Commercially Available ---
300/400 AN Commercially Available ---
Grit
Abrasive
Paper
PL111 Yellow AN Indestructible Paint Co. 1978 Ltd
Heat-resisting 43a The Avenue
Paint Acocks Green
Birmingham B27 6NG
Tel: 021-707 0909
V2500−NAC−80−0006
May.14/93 Page 8
P
rinted in G
reat B
ritain
Not subject to the EAR per 15 C.F.R. Chapter 1, Part 734.3(b)(3).